Starter
Assembly

| A69 | Spricg 1 | A69 [Piston 1 A39 | Fuel Pipe 2. 5x5x40 1 [A29| Air Filter Plate 1{A19 | Bolt ST3. 5K10 8[A9 |Bearing 6001 2| Seri Qty

[ 470 | Starter Cover 1 | 460 |Piston Pin 1 | A50| Cylinder 1| M0 |Pipe Set 1 [A30 ] Filter Screen 1| A20 | Guide Plate 1|A10 | Key 3x5x13 1] No Neme

A71 | Starter Knob 1 | A61 [ Piston Nap 2 | A51 | Spark Plug (BMGA) 1 | A1 | Fuel Pipe 3652190 1 | A31 | Air Filter Set 1| A21 | Cover of Cylinder 1 | A11 | Crankshaft 1| A1 [Inpeller shaft 1

A72| Rope 3x800 1 | A62 | Bearing 8x11x9 1 | A52 | Muffler Gasket 1|2 |Puel Filter 1 [A32 | Carburetor 1| A22 | Decorated Prame 1| A12 | Pin 6x10 2] A2 [ Sleeve8 IR 1

ATS | Bolt M520 4| A63 | Washer 2 | A53 | Muffler 1 | M3 |Fus] Pipe 2. 5x5x80 1 [ A33 | Carburetor Gasket 1| A23 | Square Nut M5 1| A13 | Crankcase Gasket 1| a3 |[Botor 1
64 | Bolt W5X10 1 | A54{Bolt M5X56 2 | A4 {01 Tank Cep 1 [A34]Bolt Wex20 4 424 | Bearing Plate 1| A14 | Left Crankease 1| M |BoltIS [l
A65 | Washer 5. 2x12x1 7 | A55| Beat Insulation Muffler |1 |A45]0il Tank 1 [ A35 | Insulatar 1] 425 [ Bolt W4X10 1| A16 [ Start plate 1] 45 [IgitionCoil 1
A66 | Ratchet 1 A6 | Bolt M5x20 7 [ A36 | Insulator Gasket 1 | A26 | Air Filter Fixed Nut 1| A16 | Starter Comnection plate | 1| 46  |OilSeal 1262227 2
A67 | Torsion Spring 1 | 67 | Cylinder Gasket 1 A37] Suction Nouth 1 [ A27] Air Filter Cover 1[A17] Bolt M6XI2 3| & |BltI® 3
A68 | Rope Wheel 1 | A58 [ Piston Ring 2 438 | Clamp 1 | A28 [ Bolt M5X45 2| A18 Cylinder Cover Plate 1] A8 [RightCrankease 1




